iISeries 1813-7 RODECaster Pro Il Case

3i1813-7-RP2

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i1813-7-RP2
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Hard

9.21b

19.875 in

15.5in

7.8751n

201in

16 in

8in

104 1b

Black

4.17 kg
50.48 cm
39.37 cm
20.00 cm
50.80 cm
40.64 cm
20.32 cm

4.72 kg

Pre-Cut

lof1l



